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5. VM IPSC PSV St.Pölten - Class Leaders - Classic: 2024-05-17

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas 16 U C Min 280.0000 100.0000% AUT
2 Aigner, Kurt U C Min 214.5662 76.6308%

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.34 samsung) at 2024-05-19 11:17 +0200

http://www.zaps.at/


Polizei Sport Verein St. Pölten
Sektion Schießen 

Thomas Tuschl www.zaps.at                                                                            Reinhard Arlt 
Schützenmeister 3100 St. Pölten, Linzer Straße 106 | 0664/8248917                                         Oberschützenmeister 

5. VM IPSC PSV St.Pölten - Class Leaders - 22LR Standard: 2024-05-17

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Meissner, Martin 5 U 22LRS Min 280.0000 100.0000% AUT
2 Schell, Leo U 22LRS Min 88.8391 31.7283%
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5. VM IPSC PSV St.Pölten - Class Leaders - MiniRifle Optics: 2024-05-17

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Linauer, Michael 8 U MRO Min 271.9237 100.0000% AUT
2 Resch, Martin U MRO Min 245.7793 90.3854% AUT
3 Moser, Bernhard 29792 U MRO Min 228.9555 84.1984% AUT
4 Aigner, Kurt U MRO Min 204.9902 75.3852%
5 Honeder, Martin 137 U MRO Min 200.9249 73.8902% AUT
6 Brueckler, Oliver 139 U MRO Min 184.8755 67.9880% AUT
7 Schell, Leo U MRO Min 121.9354 44.8418%
8 Zauchinger, Hannes 23 U MRO Min 93.4892 34.3807% AUT
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5. VM IPSC PSV St.Pölten - Class Leaders - Open: 2024-05-17

Match Results - U

lace Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas 16 U O Min 280.0000 100.0000% AUT
2 Moser, Bernhard 29792 U O Min 235.3225 84.0437% AUT
3 Oesterreicher, Wolfgang U O Min 197.7048 70.6089%
4 Oesterreicher, Patricia U O Min 111.0884 39.6744%
5 Czamutzian, Christoph U O Min 102.7617 36.7006%
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5. VM IPSC PSV St.Pölten - Class Leaders - PCC Optics: 2024-05-17

Match Results - U

lace Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Linauer, Michael 8 U PCCO Min 276.5395 100.0000% AUT
2 Resch, Martin U PCCO Min 249.0390 90.0555% AUT
3 Moser, Bernhard 29792 U PCCO Min 234.0720 84.6432% AUT
4 Sturm, Jürgen U PCCO Min 220.8075 79.8466%
5 Walter-Ketzer, Britta 17 U PCCO Min 209.3011 75.6858% AUT
6 Pilarski, Peter U PCCO Min 177.3363 64.1269%
7 Gruber, Max 30 U PCCO Min 168.3355 60.8721%
8 Felsing, Clemens 22 U PCCO Min 152.7135 55.2230% AUT
9 Zauchinger, Eric U PCCO Min 106.5141 38.5168%
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5. VM IPSC PSV St.Pölten - Class Leaders - Production: 2024-05-17

Match Results - U

lace Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Gruber, Max 30 U P Min Senior 280.0000 100.0000%
2 Honeder, Martin 137 U P Min 217.8997 77.8213% AUT
3 Felsing, Clemens 22 U P Min Senior 205.4386 73.3709% AUT
4 Arlt, Reinhard 114 U P Min Senior 193.8182 69.2208% AUT
5 Zauchinger, Bernhard 27 U P Min Senior 189.7644 67.7730% AUT
6 Hess, Richard U P Min Senior 129.7195 46.3284% AUT
7 Celofiga, Mario 132 U P Min 129.3656 46.2020% AUT
8 Czamutzian, Christoph U P Min 117.0309 41.7967%
9 Rosenbaum, Eva U P Min Senior 81.5477 29.1242%
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5. VM IPSC PSV St.Pölten - Class Leaders - Production Optics: 2024-05-17

Match Results - U

lace Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Meissner, Martin 5 U PO Min 280.0000 100.0000% AUT
2 Resch, Martin U PO Min 217.0349 77.5125% AUT
3 Feyertag, Werner 30 U PO Min 183.3530 65.4832%
4 Sturm, Jürgen U PO Min 181.1466 64.6952%
5 Zauchinger, Hannes 23 U PO Min 168.7209 60.2575% AUT
6 Zauchinger, Bernhard 27 U PO Min 160.4166 57.2916% AUT
7 Eichenseder, Gerhard 119 U PO Min 142.1000 50.7500% AUT
8 Pilarski, Peter U PO Min 141.1616 50.4149%
9 Zauchinger, Eric U PO Min 91.1000 32.5357%
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5. VM IPSC PSV St.Pölten - Class Leaders - Revolver: 2024-05-17

atch Results - U

lace Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Honeder, Martin 137 U R Min 280.0000 100.0000% AUT
2 Feyertag, Werner 30 U R Min 257.8782 92.0994%
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5. VM IPSC PSV St.Pölten - Class Leaders - Standard: 2024-05-17

Match Results - U

lace Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Gruber, Max 30 U S Min Senior 272.1882 100.0000%
2 Linauer, Michael 8 U S Min 269.5484 99.0302% AUT
3 Hess, Richard U S Min Senior 187.3763 68.8407% AUT
4 Zauchinger, Eric U S Min 176.0799 64.6905%
5 Zauchinger, Bernhard 27 U S Min Senior 171.0983 62.8603% AUT
6 Haidinger, Franz U S Min Senior 169.5005 62.2733%
7 Arlt, Reinhard 114 U S Min Senior 167.2870 61.4600% AUT
8 Schell, Leo U S Min Senior 162.9068 59.8508%
9 Felsing, Clemens 22 U S Min Senior 154.6883 56.8314% AUT
10 Celofiga, Mario 132 U S Min 153.0707 56.2371% AUT
11 Rosenbaum, Eva U S Min Senior 115.4101 42.4008%
12 Czamutzian, Christoph U S Min 84.8497 31.1732%
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5. VM IPSC PSV St.Pölten - Category Leaders - Production: 2024-05-17

atch Results - Senior
lace Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region

1 Gruber, Max 30 U P Min 280.0000 100.0000%
2 Felsing, Clemens 22 U P Min 205.4386 73.3709% AUT
3 Arlt, Reinhard 114 U P Min 193.8182 69.2208% AUT
4 Zauchinger, Bernhard 27 U P Min 189.7644 67.7730% AUT
5 Hess, Richard U P Min 129.7195 46.3284% AUT
6 Rosenbaum, Eva U P Min 81.5477 29.1242%
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5. VM IPSC PSV St.Pölten - Category Leaders - Standard: 2024-05-17

Match Results - Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Gruber, Max 30 U S Min 272.1882 100.0000%
2 Hess, Richard U S Min 187.3763 68.8407% AUT
3 Zauchinger, Bernhard 27 U S Min 171.0983 62.8603% AUT
4 Haidinger, Franz U S Min 169.5005 62.2733%
5 Arlt, Reinhard 114 U S Min 167.2870 61.4600% AUT
6 Schell, Leo U S Min 162.9068 59.8508%
7 Felsing, Clemens 22 U S Min 154.6883 56.8314% AUT
8 Rosenbaum, Eva U S Min 115.4101 42.4008%
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5. VM IPSC PSV St.Pölten - Class Leaders: 2024-05-17

Match Results - U

lace Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Linauer, Michael 8 U PCCO Min 276.5395 100.0000% AUT
2 Linauer, Michael 8 U MRO Min 269.0022 97.2744% AUT
3 Resch, Martin U PCCO Min 249.0390 90.0555% AUT
4 Gruber, Max 30 U P Min Senior 244.8844 88.5531%
5 Meissner, Martin 5 U PO Min 244.5343 88.4265% AUT
6 Resch, Martin U MRO Min 243.1814 87.9373% AUT
7 Moser, Bernhard 29792 U PCCO Min 234.0720 84.6432% AUT
8 Moser, Bernhard 29792 U MRO Min 226.5279 81.9152% AUT
9 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas 16 U O Min 223.9225 80.9731% AUT
10 Sturm, Jürgen U PCCO Min 220.8075 79.8466%
11 Gruber, Max 30 U S Min Senior 213.0425 77.0387%
12 Meissner, Martin 5 U 22LRS Min 210.7062 76.1939% AUT
13 Linauer, Michael 8 U S Min 210.1576 75.9955% AUT
14 Walter-Ketzer, Britta 17 U PCCO Min 209.3011 75.6858% AUT
15 Aigner, Kurt U MRO Min 202.8068 73.3374%
16 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas 16 U C Min 201.9101 73.0131% AUT
17 Honeder, Martin 137 U MRO Min 198.7520 71.8711% AUT
18 Honeder, Martin 137 U P Min 189.5031 68.5266% AUT
19 Moser, Bernhard 29792 U O Min 188.3778 68.1197% AUT
20 Resch, Martin U PO Min 187.1534 67.6769% AUT
21 Brueckler, Oliver 139 U MRO Min 182.9154 66.1444% AUT
22 Felsing, Clemens 22 U P Min Senior 179.0820 64.7582% AUT
23 Pilarski, Peter U PCCO Min 177.3363 64.1269%
24 Honeder, Martin 137 U R Min 175.9130 63.6123% AUT
25 Arlt, Reinhard 114 U P Min Senior 170.6110 61.6950% AUT
26 Gruber, Max 30 U PCCO Min 168.3355 60.8721%
27 Zauchinger, Bernhard 27 U P Min Senior 165.7412 59.9340% AUT
28 Feyertag, Werner 30 U R Min 161.3895 58.3604%
29 Feyertag, Werner 30 U PO Min 158.6766 57.3794%
30 Oesterreicher, Wolfgang U O Min 157.5399 56.9683%
31 Sturm, Jürgen U PO Min 157.1991 56.8451%
32 Aigner, Kurt U C Min 154.2957 55.7952%
33 Felsing, Clemens 22 U PCCO Min 152.7135 55.2230% AUT
34 Zauchinger, Hannes 23 U PO Min 146.8048 53.0864% AUT
35 Hess, Richard U S Min Senior 144.9696 52.4227% AUT
36 Zauchinger, Bernhard 27 U PO Min 140.4270 50.7801% AUT
37 Zauchinger, Eric U S Min 136.0933 49.2130%
38 Zauchinger, Bernhard 27 U S Min Senior 134.5537 48.6562% AUT
39 Haidinger, Franz U S Min Senior 131.1361 47.4204%
40 Arlt, Reinhard 114 U S Min Senior 129.9586 46.9946% AUT
41 Schell, Leo U S Min Senior 126.3420 45.6868%
42 Pilarski, Peter U PO Min 123.2360 44.5636%
43 Eichenseder, Gerhard 119 U PO Min 123.0020 44.4790% AUT
44 Schell, Leo U MRO Min 120.6049 43.6122%
45 Celofiga, Mario 132 U S Min 118.2235 42.7510% AUT
46 Felsing, Clemens 22 U S Min Senior 118.1949 42.7407% AUT
47 Celofiga, Mario 132 U P Min 113.2702 40.9599% AUT
48 Hess, Richard U P Min Senior 112.1988 40.5724% AUT
49 Zauchinger, Eric U PCCO Min 106.5141 38.5168%
50 Czamutzian, Christoph U P Min 101.9979 36.8837%
51 Zauchinger, Hannes 23 U MRO Min 92.5028 33.4501% AUT
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52 Rosenbaum, Eva U S Min Senior 89.8381 32.4865%
53 Oesterreicher, Patricia U O Min 88.3996 31.9664%
54 Czamutzian, Christoph U O Min 81.3335 29.4112%
55 Zauchinger, Eric U PO Min 81.2327 29.3747%
56 Rosenbaum, Eva U P Min Senior 70.4977 25.4928%
57 Schell, Leo U 22LRS Min 68.2765 24.6896%
58 Czamutzian, Christoph U S Min 63.9068 23.1095%
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